TCS New York City Marathon
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16
259
12
14

261
249
258
10
1772
17
269
270
1120
1126
23
46
266
284
21
1689
275
283
1303
1052
1599
1512
1609
1668
282
281
278
276
1736
257
1639
260
1210

Name

Stanley Biwott
Geoffery Kamworor
Lelisa Desisa
Wilson Kipsang
Yemane Tsegay
Yuki Kawauchi

Meb Keflezighi
Craig Leon

Birhanu Dare Kemal
Kevin Chelimo
Andrea Lalli

Juan Luis Barrios
Diriba Degefa Yigezu
Negash Abebe Duki
Timothy Chichester
Nicholas Arciniaga
Khalid En Guady
Carmine Buccilli
Abu Kebede Diriba
Kojo Kyereme
Andre Pollmaecher
Alessandro Claut
Matt Flaherty
Thierry Guibault
Grzegorz Gronostaj
Paul Piper

Will Nation

Jordan Tropf

Tom McGrath

Oz Pearlman

Kevin Hoyt

Peter Bartlett

Kepa Ruiz

Henrik Orre

Nicolas Santos
Sean Swift

Hugh Parker
Brendon O'leary
Trevor Middleton
Cyril Measson
Peiquan You

Greg Cass

Niklas Sjoblom
Jeremy Deere
Martin Fiz Martin
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48
10
45
24
29
32
16
40
49
12
06
21
30
25
07
13
48
30
17
35
22
01
05
09
24
18
23
54
04
12
15
56
35
38
03
13
13
36
47
15
17
27
32
33

Country
Kenya

Kenya
Ethiopia
Kenya
Ethiopia
Japan

United States
United States
United States
United States
Italy

Mexico
United States
United States
United States
United States
Morocco

Italy

United States
United Kingdom
Germany
Italy

United States
France
Poland
United Kingdom
United States
United States
Canada
United States
United States
United States
Spain
Sweden
Colombia
United States
United States
United States
United States
Switzerland
China

United States
Switzerland
Canada
Spain

Citizenship
KEN
KEN
ETH
KEN
ETH
JPN
USA
USA
ETH
KEN
ITA
MEX
ETH
ETH
USA
USA
MAR
ITA
ETH
GBR
USA
ITA
USA
FRA
POL
GBR
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
ESP
SWE
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
FRA
CHN
USA
SWE
CAN
ESP
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256
12757
279
1357
1128
1254
20
19
1489
292
49
271
1771
268
575
288
1853
289
1700
1189
280
604
1125
1149
1514
1665
1448
1275
1644
1334
1707
1472
1452
577
1783
1616
1034
2458
1444
2308
1582
2234
754
1653
790
1269
1355
2517
598
1165

Peter Bromka
Daniel Atienza
Habib Mosbah

Jon Korhonen
Astrel Clovis

Simon Gonzalez Rio
Christopher Bendtsen
Stefano Scaini

Mark Newton

Claes Theander
Hector Rivera
Matthew Lacey
Jordan Donnelly

Remigio Huaman Quispe

David Roeske
Conor Shelley
Kristen Aaby
Pierre Slusarek
Robert Verhees
Chaiwat Engtrakul
Vincent Nothum
Stephen Tranter
Brad Chvatal
Tony Daguanno
Mathias Osmark
Andrew Strasburg
Edilberto Mendez
Erwin Harmes
Kenneth Smeby
Joshua Kaplan
Xaviour Walker
James Mountford
Laurent Michellier
Chris Dawes
Victor Larisch
Chris Scott
Joshua Arthur
Jade Muller
Federico Meini
Benedik Jean-Philippe
Eric Robertson
Daniel Goding
Julio Sauce
Michael Stadolnik
Carlo Agostinetto
Joshua Haase
Finn Kollstad
Danilo Peri
Christopher Wong
Guomin Deng
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United States
Switzerland
France
United States
Haiti

Spain

United States
Italy

United Kingdom
Sweden
United States
United States
United States
Peru

United States
United States
Norway
Canada
United States
United States
CAB

United States
United States
United States
Sweden
United States
United States
Netherlands
Norway
United States
United States
United Kingdom
France
United States
Germany
United States
United Kingdom
South Africa
Italy

France
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Norway

Italy

United States
China

USA
SuUl
ALG
USA
USA
ESP
USA
ITA
GBR
SWE
USA
USA
GBR
PER
USA
USA
NOR
CAN
USA
USA
LUX
GBR
USA
USA
SWE
USA
USA
NED
NOR
USA
NZL
GBR
FRA
USA
GER
USA
GBR
RSA
ITA
USA
USA
USA
ECU
USA
ITA
USA
NOR
ITA
USA
USA



96
97
98
99
100
189
1100
1556
2117
3362
3438
4767
4785
5449
6411
6683
6815
7690
9648
10207
11921
11931
12292
13320
13530
16695
17205
18091
20650
20664
22432
24861
24871
25217
26844
27143
28151
29664
30219
30255
31365
34057
37685
42745
45198
45201
45200
46276

30
1296
1297
1217
1555
2271
666
6090
8153
11862
2059
17068
8455
41272
18307
11269
1014
12321
20189
11274
11718
11740
26795
29911
37312
50128
19483
30397
11255
11701
17597
11256
11257
26044
16725
55213
38308
38013
59363
59200
15620
30398
24064
58350
70085
70080
70084
30724

Arjun Pradhan

Dustin Hicks

Eddie Higgins

David Fort

Tomasz Polanski
HELLINCKX BRICE
HENRION MARC
BOURSCHEID MARC
DECKER LAURENT
WAGNER CLAUDE
BOURGNON FRANK
DE MARCHI NICO
LINCKELS PAUL
TURMES STEVE
HILBERT GEORGES
HARLES PHILIPPE
ALEXANDER FRAZER
HEISBOURG PHILIPPE
LUDOVICY LA©ON
HEISBOURG CHARLES
TRIERWEILER CHAREL
VERMEER STEVE
MEYERS PATRICK
PARRUCCINI MAURO
LARIBI SAMY
ANGELSBERG STEVE
GLODEN MARYSE
OSCH ERIC
GROSBUSCH GOY
THEISEN POL
WELTER MICHEL
GROSBUSCH LYNN
GROSBUSCH RENE
ALZIN TOM
STEMMLER ROLAND
ROSSI MANUELA
MEYERS CHARLES
MARQUES EMANUEL
PASCOLINI BRIGITTE
MAMBOURG MARIE-ANNE
MUELLER JEAN
OSCH GILLES
MATHIS EMMANUEL
FELTGEN PIERROT
DUPREL BEN
DEUTSCH GILLES
DUPREL ALAIN
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India
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United States
Poland
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